
CALENDAR 
THE TROY SCHOOLS 

2006-2007 SCHOOL YEAR 
 
2006 

Thursday, August 24 New Teachers 
Friday, August 25 New Teachers 
Monday, August 28 Teachers’ Meetings/Work Day 
Tuesday, August 29 Teachers’ Meetings/Work Day 
Wednesday, August 30 School Opens 
Monday, September 4 Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 
Friday, October 13 WOEA Day – NO SCHOOL 
Friday, November 3 End of First Quarter 46  
 
Monday, November 6 Begin Second Quarter 
Wednesday, November 22 No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving – NO SCHOOL 
Friday, November 24 NO SCHOOL 
Friday, December 22 Last Day Prior to Christmas Vacation 
 
 

2007 
Tuesday, January 2 School Reopens 
Friday, January 12 End of Second Quarter 41 87 
 
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, January 16 Begin Third Quarter 
Monday, February 19 Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL 
Friday March 23 End of Third Quarter 48 
 
Monday, March 26 Begin Fourth Quarter 
Friday March 30  Last Day Prior to Spring Break 
Monday, April 2  No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Tuesday April 3 No School - Teacher Inservice  
Monday, April 9 School Reopens 
Friday, May 25 Last Day for Seniors 
Saturday, May 26  Commencement 
Monday, May 28 Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL 
Thursday, May 31 Last Day for Students 
 End of Fourth Quarter 43 91 
 
Friday, June 1 Teachers’ Work Day  178 
 
 
Teacher Work Days (7 Days) 
 
Monday, August 28 Teachers’ Meetings/Work Day 
Tuesday, August 29 Teachers’ Meetings/Work Day 
Friday, October 13 WOEA Day Inservice 
Wednesday, November 22 Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Monday April 2 Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Tuesday April 3 Teacher Inservice 
Friday, June 1 Teacher Work Day 
 
 
*Parent/Teacher Conferences schedules for each school will be published when calendar is printed 
 
 



 
 
 

TROY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 

SCHOOL YEAR 2006-2007 
PLAN TO MAKE-UP UP TO FIVE EXCESS CALAMITY DAYS 

 
 
 Day 1 Monday, June 4 

 Day 2 Tuesday, June 5 

 Day 3 Wednesday, June 6 

 Day 4 Thursday, June 7 

 Day 5 Friday, June 8 

  
If any of these make-up days are used, the teachers’ workday will be the 

next weekday following the last student day. 
 


